YouGov

YouGov - international vaccine safety perceptions

Sample Size: 1734 GB Adults; 2034 German Adults; 1036 French Adults; 1029 Italian Adults, 1130
Spanish Adults and 1500 American Adults

Fieldwork: 23rd February - 2nd March 2021

GB GB Germany Germany France France | | Italy Spain USA
Unweighted sample 1689 1734 2042 2034 1015 1036 1029 1130 1500
09-10 Dec  23-24Feb  14-16 Dec 23-25Feb  15-16 Dec 1-2 Mar 25-27Feb  25Feb-1 27Feb-2
2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2021 Mar 2021 Mar 2021
From your knowledge of the Pfizer-BioNtech coronavirus vaccine...
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Pfizer-BioNtech vaccine is?
Very safe 30 52 12 31 3 13 21 40 35
Somewhat safe 36 27 41 35 21 36 44 32 22
TOTAL SAFE 66 79 5 66 24 49 65 72 56
Somewhat unsafe 7 4 13 10 26 15 7 7 8
Very unsafe 5 2 12 9 22 14 5 5 10
TOTAL UNSAFE 12 6 25 19 48 29 12 12 18
Don't know 22 15 23 15 29 23 23 16 26
How much do you trust the manufacturers / developers of the Pfizer-BioNtech vaccine?
A great deal 27 40 24 38 3 12 18 24 29
Somewhat 37 34 32 26 24 36 44 43 27
TOTAL TRUST 64 74 56 64 27 48 62 67 55
Not much 12 6 14 11 28 15 11 14 11
Not at all 7 4 14 11 23 17 6 5 12
TOTAL DON'T TRUST 19 10 28 23 51 32 17 19 22
Don't know 18 15 16 13 23 19 21 13 22

1 © 2021 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



YouGov

YouGov - international vaccine safety perceptions

Sample Size: 1734 GB Adults; 2034 German Adults; 1036 French Adults; 1029 Italian Adults, 1130
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GB GB Germany Germany France France | | Italy Spain USA
Unweighted sample 1689 1734 2042 2034 1015 1036 1029 1130 1500
09-10 Dec  23-24Feb  14-16 Dec  23-25Feb  15-16 Dec 1-2 Mar 25-27Feb  25Feb-1 27Feb-2
2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2021 Mar 2021 Mar 2021
From your knowledge of the Oxford-AstraZeneca coronavirus vaccine...
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Oxford-AstraZeneca vaccine is?
Very safe 30 54 6 11 2 7 12 24 22
Somewhat safe 33 27 29 32 16 26 42 35 20
TOTAL SAFE 63 81 35 43 18 88} 54 59 42
Somewhat unsafe 6 3 17 23 27 25 11 16 8
Very unsafe 5 2 13 17 21 19 5 9 10
TOTAL UNSAFE 11 5 30 40 48 43 16 25 18
Don't know 27 14 36 17 35 24 29 16 40
How much do you trust the manufacturers / developers of the Oxford-AstraZeneca vaccine?
A great deal 31 47 10 16 2 8 12 18 20
Somewhat 34 31 28 27 19 27 40 36 23
TOTAL TRUST 65 78 38 43 21 35 52 54 43
Not much 8 5 16 22 27 23 14 23 10
Not at all 6 4 15 19 21 20 8 8 13
TOTAL DON'T TRUST 14 9 31 41 48 44 22 31 23
Don't know 22 13 31 16 30 21 26 14 34
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YouGov - international vaccine safety perceptions

Sample Size: 1734 GB Adults; 2034 German Adults; 1036 French Adults; 1029 Italian Adults, 1130

Spanish Adults and 1500 American Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd February - 2nd March 2021

From your knowledge of the Moderna coronavirus vaccine...

How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Moderna vaccine is?

How much do you trust the manufacturers / developers of the Moderna vaccine?

Unweighted sample

Very safe
Somewhat safe
TOTAL SAFE
Somewhat unsafe
Very unsafe
TOTAL UNSAFE

Don't know

A great deal
Somewhat
TOTAL TRUST
Not much

Not at all

TOTAL DON'T TRUST

Don't know

YouGov

GB GB Germany Germany France France | | Italy Spain USA
1689 1734 2042 2034 1015 1036 1029 1130 1500
09-10 Dec  23-24Feb  14-16 Dec  23-25Feb  15-16 Dec 1-2 Mar 25-27Feb  25Feb-1 27Feb-2
2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2021 Mar 2021 Mar 2021
20 39 8 20 2 9 16 33 33
25 25 29 35 16 30 40 34 22
45 64 37 54 18 39 57 67 55
6 3 15 13 27 17 10 8
5 2 13 11 20 16 4 5 10
11 5 28 25 47 33 11 15 17
44 31 35 21 34 28 32 18 28
18 30 11 21 3 10 16 23 28
27 28 27 30 18 30 38 40 26
45 58 38 52 21 40 54 63 54
9 6 15 15 27 18 9 16 9
6 5 16 14 21 18 7 6 13
15 11 31 28 48 36 16 21 22
41 30 31 20 31 25 30 16 24
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YouGov - international vaccine safety perceptions

Sample Size: 1734 GB Adults; 2034 German Adults; 1036 French Adults; 1029 Italian Adults, 1130
Spanish Adults and 1500 American Adults

Fieldwork: 23rd February - 2nd March 2021

Unweighted sample

If you were offered one of the following coronavirus vaccines, would you take it?

Pfizer / BioNtech

AstraZeneca / Oxford

Moderna

| would take this vaccine

| would not take this vaccine, and wait until | was offered a different vaccine
| would not take any vaccine

| have already been vaccinated

Don't know

| would take this vaccine

| would not take this vaccine, and wait until | was offered a different vaccine
| would not take any vaccine

| have already been vaccinated

Don’'t know

| would take this vaccine

| would not take this vaccine, and wait until | was offered a different vaccine
| would not take any vaccine

| have already been vaccinated

Don't know

YouGov

GB GB Germany Germany France France | | Italy Spain USA
1689 1734 2042 2034 1015 1036 1029 1130 1500
09-10 Dec 23-24 Feb 14-16 Dec 23-25 Feb 15-16 Dec 1-2 Mar 25-27 Feb 25Feb -1 27 Feb -2
2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2021 Mar 2021 Mar 2021
61 61 43 56 75 42
4 6 7 7 5 7
6 18 27 10 8 23
18 2 3 3 2 10
11 13 20 23 10 18
61 35 27 35 56 31
2 27 22 23 19 11
6 21 27 11 9 24
20 1 2 2 2 6
10 16 23 29 15 27
58 49 35 44 69 40
5 12 11 11 6 8
7 19 27 12 8 22
11 1 1 2 1 11
20 19 25 31 15 20
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YouGov - international vaccine safety perceptions

Sample Size: 1734 GB Adults; 2034 German Adults; 1036 French Adults; 1029 Italian Adults, 1130
Spanish Adults and 1500 American Adults

Fieldwork: 23rd February - 2nd March 2021

Unweighted sample

If you were offered one of the following coronavirus vaccines, would you take it?

Excluding those who say they have already been vaccinated

Pfizer / BioNtech

AstraZeneca / Oxford

Moderna

| would take this vaccine
I would not take this vaccine, and wait until | was offered a different vaccine
| would not take any vaccine

Don't know

| would take this vaccine
| would not take this vaccine, and wait until | was offered a different vaccine
| would not take any vaccine

Don’'t know

| would take this vaccine
I would not take this vaccine, and wait until | was offered a different vaccine
| would not take any vaccine

Don’'t know

YouGov

GB GB Germany Germany France France | | Italy Spain USA
1689 1734 2042 2034 1015 1036 1029 1130 1500
09-10 Dec  23-24Feb  14-16 Dec  23-25Feb  15-16 Dec 1-2 Mar 25-27Feb  25Feb-1 27Feb-2
2020 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2021 Mar 2021 Mar 2021
76 63 45 58 76 45
4 5 7 8 5 8
8 18 28 11 8 26
11 13 20 24 11 21
78 36 27 36 57 32
3 27 21 23 19 12
8 21 28 11 9 27
11 16 24 30 15 29
67 50 35 45 70 43
6 12 11 12 6 9
8 19 28 12 8 25
19 19 25 31 15 23
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